SPlateau

Ref. :
EAN13. :

Product
Dimension. :

Product weight. :

Cardboards
Dimension. :

Shipping weight. :

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Matériaux principal

Color

.. Bois recyclé

.. Bois Naturel vieilli

Seat type .:

Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood .:

pin

Leather Type .:

Thickness of leather .:

Tickness glass .:

Frame mater .:

Leather finish

Leather maintenance

Number of drawel

—

-

MBP200
3701228102527

4
200
100

30 Kg

C1
202

102
32 Kg
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