

TRAF		
- Ansil	B. B.	
	NO WARDEN AND A DATE OF	

Ref. :	MBP200		
EAN13. :	3701228102527		
Product Dimension. :	H L P	4 200 100	
Product weight. :		<mark>30</mark> K	g

		C1	
Cardboards	Н	202	
Dimension. :	L	6	
	Ρ	102	
Shipping weight. :		32 K	g

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

- Matériaux principal .: Bois recyclé
 - Color .: Bois Naturel vieilli
 - Seat type .:
 - Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

- Essence of wood .: pin
 - Leather Type .:
- Thickness of leather .:
 - Tickness glass .:
 - Frame mater .:
 - Leather finish .:

Leather maintenance

Number of drawe

